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CAR#
11
25
45
47
41

DRIVER
BEN SEITZ
DAN BOWES
MIKE MAYBERRY
JIM STORACE
RUSS WOOD

05/11/24

HOMETOWN

EPPING, NH
NAPLES, ME
KINGSTON, NH
PELHAM, NH

2024
NESS WM MAY
ENTRIES

OWNER
VICTOR MILLER
TONY BOWES
MIKE MAYBERRY
JIME STORACE
JOHN COLLACA

SPONSORS
ED SHEA
NORTHEAST METALS TECHNOLOGIES

THISTLE COMMUNICATIONS/OMNI ELECTRICAL
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